T Mobileshop

JBL Charge 6

https://mobileshop.eu/it/jbl/altoparlanti/charge-6/

Dimensioni:
Corpo
Peso:
Schermo Protezione:
Dati Bluetooth:

Suono Altoparlante:

N/A
1370 g
IP67
v5.2
50W

Mobileshop, s.r.o.
https://mobileshop.eu
Email: info@mobileshop.eu
Telefono: +421233329584

Prezzo: 157.00 €
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